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PROMOTION
Your Brand, Printed Right.

Custom Interesting Sausage Pen

Product Name

PN98409-61

Description
Customize Interesting Sausage Pen. Provide black or blue ink. The product has unique personality
and is suitable for writing needs in any place of life. This product is a reduced version of sausage.

Product material: ABS plastic + UV process. Product technology: UV colorful Technology.

Summary Description

Custominteresting Sausage Pen.

Categories
Pens-Ballpoint-Unusual Shape

Color

Gold, Silver, Green, Red, Green-Purple, Blue-Purple
Material

Abs



Size

N/A
Imprint Method

Printed

Production Time Charges

Qty
100 - 149

150 - 199
200 - 299
300 - 499
500 - 999

1000 - 2999
3000+

Shipping Time Charges
Qty

100 - 149

150 - 199

200 - 299

300 - 499

500 - 999

1000 - 2999
3000+

**All shipping and production charges are on NET

10 Days
$103.32

$119.96

$163.18

$199.98

$338.00

$600.00
$1000.00

10 Days
Free

Free

Free

Free

Free

Free
Free

7 Days
$154.72

$170.04

$234.78

$299.30

$468.00

$900.00
$1500.00

7 Days
$214.18

$278.40

$299.98

$550.00

$799.00

$999.00
$1599.00
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