



PROMOTION

Your Brand, Printed Right.

## Custom Interesting Sausage Pen



### Product Name

PN98409-61

### Description

Customize Interesting Sausage Pen. Provide black or blue ink. The product has unique personality and is suitable for writing needs in any place of life. This product is a reduced version of sausage. Product material: ABS plastic + UV process. Product technology: UV colorful Technology.

### Summary Description

CustomInteresting Sausage Pen.

### Categories

Pens-Ballpoint-Unusual Shape

### Color

Gold, Silver, Green, Red, Green-Purple, Blue-Purple

### Material

Abs

---

**Size**

N/A

**Imprint Method**

Printed

**Production Time Charges**

Qty	10 Days	7 Days
100 - 149	\$103.32	\$154.72
150 - 199	\$119.96	\$170.04
200 - 299	\$163.18	\$234.78
300 - 499	\$199.98	\$299.30
500 - 999	\$338.00	\$468.00
1000 - 2999	\$600.00	\$900.00
3000+	\$1000.00	\$1500.00

**Shipping Time Charges**

Qty	10 Days	7 Days
100 - 149	Free	\$214.18
150 - 199	Free	\$278.40
200 - 299	Free	\$299.98
300 - 499	Free	\$550.00
500 - 999	Free	\$799.00
1000 - 2999	Free	\$999.00
3000+	Free	\$1599.00

\*\*All shipping and production charges are on NET